Stone Extraction Baskets
Single Use
Single Use
Features:
l Integrated Sealing Cap
l Ergonomic Instrument Holder
Benefits:
  Contrast Medium Compatibility
  Simple and Safe Manipulation of Baskets
Order Information:
Stone Extraction Baskets - set consists of basket, outer sheath (length 180 cm), sealing cap
and instrument holder.
Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone: ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:	 ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
Catalog No. Description Basket
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
GEB-11-19-420 4-Wire Baskets 20 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-425 4-Wire Baskets 25 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-430 4-Wire Baskets 30 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-620 6-Wire Baskets 20 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-625 6-Wire Baskets 25 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-19-630 6-Wire Baskets 30 mm 1.9 mm
GEB-11-25-420 4-Wire Baskets 20 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-425 4-Wire Baskets 25 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-430 4-Wire Baskets 30 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-620 6-Wire Baskets 20 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-625 6-Wire Baskets 25 mm 2.5 mm
GEB-11-25-630 6-Wire Baskets 30 mm 2.5 mm
Distributed by:
Cobra Medical BV
Stavangerweg 21-14
9723 JC Groningen, Nederland
Postbus 5153
9700 GD Groningen, Nederland
Ve
r.
2.
0
- 0
6/
07
Contact Nederland
Tel: 	 +31 (0) 50 528 04 98
Fax: 	+31 (0) 50 528 04 95
Mail: info@cobramedical.nl
Contact België
Tel: 	 +32 (0) 70 66 05 70
Fax: 	+32 (0) 70 66 05 72
Mail: info@cobramedical.be